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Insertion Loss (typical ) (dB) =0.12 \ @Ejr — I::I
Insertion Loos (dB) =0.20 —— 2.1
Operating Temperature (°C) -40 ~ +80 9.410.2 _-'| |
Storage Temperature (°C) -40 ~ 485 SR e _29.230.4
MATERIAL LIST:
B | LCBodyQuadLime Green (SC Duplex footprint) lpes
5| LCSleeve ceramic (Multi-Mode) 4pcs
4) | BushLime Green 4pcs
3 | LC Body Quad Lime Green (SC Duplex footprint) lpes Item No. 21.17.0050
2| Metal Mount Ipcs D ROLINE Adaptor, LC Quad with Flange, OM5
1) | LC White Dustcap Bpes s Lime Green
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